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JANUS et

STACKABLE SIDE CHAIR

STACKABLE ARMCHAIR STACKABLE BARSTOOL

w 19%in  50cm W 23Vsin 59cm W 19%in  50cm
D 22%in 58cm D 22%in 58cm D 21%in 55cm
H 33in 84cm H 33in 84cm H A1Vain 105cm
SH 17 Vain 44cm SH 17 Vain 44cm SH 30%in 77cm
Stacks to 6 AH - 27%in - 70cm Stacks to 4

Stacks to 6

3¥A POLYPROPYLENE

Finch

Ocre* Orange* Russet* Salvia Sky White

*Not available for Barstool or Counter Stool
Available in all countries.
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Cie / SKETCH

STACKABLE COUNTER

STOOL

w 19%in
D 21V2in
H 37Vein
SH  26%in

Stacks to 4

Yellow*

50cm
55cm
95cm
67cm





